PART V
INDEX OF GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS WHO HAVE FILED A NOTICE OF
TERMINATION OR WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY TERMINATED DURING THE FIRST QUARTER OF 2009

DATE TERMINATED AGENT NAME REGISTRATION NUMBER
3/31/2009 Peter Allen 233-1
3/31/2009 Robert L Aromando Jr 1636-1
2/17/2009 Virginia Austenberg 711-1
2/20/2009 Alison Badgett 1803-1
2/5/2009 Charles Barnes 1070-3
2/3/2009 Anthony Bawidamann 551-45
1/28/2009 Vincent Bekier 232-9
3/31/2009 Scott R Besler 1508-1
1/12/2009 Ladonna Blount 1586-4
2/17/2009 Abraham J Bonowitz 1150-3
2/13/2009 Jean Bronock-Zaccone 1632-1
2/2/2009 Valerie L Brown 613-1
1/16/2009 Judith Burgis 1282-3
3/31/2009 Valorie Caffee 1041-4
2/13/2009 Patricia E Campos 1543-1
1/13/2009 Robert P Carroll 1684-1
3/31/2009 Thomas G Carter 1613-1
2/2/2009 Dennis R Casale 1211-1
3/31/2009 Joseph R Cerchiaro 816-2
3/31/2009 Anthony Ceretti 1730-1
3/31/2009 Debra Coyle 1041-6
1/8/2009 Nancy S Davenport 1564-1
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3/31/2009

3/31/2009

2/17/2009

1/22/2009

3/31/2009

3/31/2009

3/31/2009

3/6/2009

3/31/2009

3/31/2009

3/31/2009

3/31/2009

2/13/2009

3/24/2009

3/31/2009

3/31/2009
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1/28/2009
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Wayne D DeFeo
Robert J Del Tufo
Michael K Drulis
Barbara Dyer
Elizabeth Foley
Robert W Friant
Peter J Furey

John Galandak
Geoffrey Gallo
James J Gaul Jr
Aline M Guzzo
Gregory L Hall
John B Hall

Jamie Hastings
Edward J Hazzouri
James Hedden

J Brooke Hern
Stephen M Heyman
Vincent J Jannetti 1
Alan Kaufman
Daniel H Kim

Margaret Kinsell

1120-1
1098-1
1429-2
711-3
1236-2
1412-1
1390-1
1386-2
1703-1
1371-1
944-4
1249-2
566-4
1475-1
743-1
1738-1
1601-1
1539-1
1651-16
1133-1
1656-6

1774-2
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1/12/2009 Jeremy P Kleiman Esq 1218-1
3/31/2009 Jacob Koetsier 1511-5
3/31/2009 David G Kostinas 1537-1
1/9/2009 Susan J Kraham 1500-2
3/18/2009 Paul H Kraszewski 1682-2
3/31/2009 William F Layton Jr 252-2
3/31/2009 Kenneth Charles LeFevre 1255-1
3/31/2009 Craig Lemley 1737-1
3/31/2009 Evelyn Liebman 1645-1
3/31/2009 Sister Margaret Lopez 1156-4
1/26/2009 John Lynch 1800-1
3/31/2009 John MacDonald 1793-1
2/17/2009 Susan Mahon 337-6
2/17/2009 Darren E Massey 1811-1
3/31/2009 Elmer M Matthews 786-4
3/25/2009 John R McCarvill 285-4
3/31/2009 Richard T McCray 1267-1
3/31/2009 Colleen C Meares 1338-1
3/4/2009 Jeff Meyer 551-48
3/31/2009 Steve W Morro 1112-1
3/31/2009 Dena Mottola Jaborska 1749-2
3/31/2009 John P Mulhern 1291-1
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2/13/2009 Kevin P O'Sullivan 1325-1
3/31/2009 Paul Penna 551-47
3/31/2009 Robert Pezzuti 1508-2
3/31/2009 Jack Plackter 774-3
3/31/2009 Joan Ponessa 1213-4
3/31/2009 Ivan J Punchatz 1617-1
1/16/2009 Kenneth E Raske 1689-1
3/31/2009 Lata N Reddy 1629-4
1/9/2009 Stephanie Reich 1718-2
3/31/2009 John A Reichart 1532-1
1/21/2009 Stephen W Revis 1678-3
3/31/2009 Donald Rice 1133-2
3/31/2009 Gary L Riveles Esq 902-4
3/31/2009 Dana Rone 1471-1
3/31/2009 Enrico G Savelli 1588-1
3/31/2009 Rebekah Scotland 1511-4
1/9/2009 Michael A Sgro 1014-14
3/31/2009 Gary A Shute 1154-2
3/31/2009 Ronald L Signorino 1264-1
2/19/2009 Paula Soos 1606-1
1/16/2009 Paul Sutor 1688-3
3/31/2009 Eric B Svenson 1524-6
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1/13/2009 Leigh Szubrowski 1653-2
3/31/2009 Sheryl Ann Telford 1672-1
3/31/2009 George Tobjy 1730-2
1/26/2009 Michael P Torpey 1334-1
3/31/2009 John L Tweed 803-1
3/31/2009 Paul Tyahla 1386-3
3/31/2009 Jeffrey Victor 1753-1
3/31/2009 Jim R Waltman 1612-1
3/31/2009 Charles Raymond Williams 1495-2
1/16/2009 Gerald I Wilson 1519-1
1/9/2009 Joanna L Wolaver 1544-1

Page 5of 5



